
On-campus recruiting program
Personal networking efforts
Internship to full-time offer

Other
Bentley referral

Career fair
Self-employed
Family business

29%27%
15%

10%
5%
5%
5%4%

Source of Job Offer

Consulting
Software and Info Services
Other
Public Accounting
Financial Services

Wealth Management
Investment Banking
Insurance
Private Equity/Venture Capital
Mutual Funds
Commercial Banking

Computer Hardware/Electronics
Consumer products

Wealth Management
Manufacturing
Biotech/Pharm

Investment Banking
Advert/Media/PR/Publish/Mrkt ..
Govt/Non-Profit/Higher Ed
Healthcare

Wealth Management
Defense/Aerospace

13
9
7
5

18

2

8
6

3

5

5

4
3
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

Industry

Avg. Salary Median Salary

$55,000$53,448

Salary (Full-Time)
(98 Respondents)

Avg. Bonus Median Bonus

$5,000$4,579

Signing Bonus
(29 Respondents- 30% of those who reported a salary)

3%1%
1%1%

17%

76%

White International ALANA Unknown

90
62%

25
17%

21
14% 9

6%

Female
29
20%Male

116
80%

Career Outcomes
83% Response Rate

Full-Time Placements

Economics- Finance Majors
145 (17%) of 866 May Graduates

Employed
Accepted to and attending grad school FT
Not seeking employment
Unemployed and seeking employment
Other plans
Non Responder
Grand Total 145

25
1
2
2
5
110

Placements

Finance

Consulting

Operations

Other

Sales

Accounting/Auditing/Tax

Project Management

General Management

Info Technology

Actuarial Science

Marketing

53%

14%

9%

8%

5%

3%

3%

2%

2%

1%

1%

Field
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Employed
Non Responder
Accepted to and attending grad sc..
Unemployed and seeking employ..
Not seeking employment
Other plans



66
78%

11
13%

7
8%

Economics-Finance Majors
145 (17%) of 866 May Graduates

Employers & Titles
Akamai Technologies Associate Financial Analyst
Artisan Partners Associate
AXA Financial Advisors Retirement Benefits Specialist
Ayco, a Goldman Sachs Com..Financial Analyst
Bain Capital Portfolio Operations Associate
Barclays Credit Research Associate
Baystate Financial Financial Advisor
Bazar Diana Operations Management
Bose Corporation Financial Analyst
Boston Partners Compliance Analyst
Boston Scientific Finance Analysts
Bridgewater Advisors Associate
Brown Brothers Harriman Risk Specialist
Cambridge Associates Private Equity Research Associate
Capital Advisors Group Assistant Portfolio Manager
Ceppetelli construciton Laborer
Dassault Systemes Treasury Analyst
Deloitte AERS Advisory Consultant

AERS Business Risk Advisory Financial Operations
Consultant
Consultant in the AERS Advisory group

Deloitte Consulting Business Technology Analyst
Dynatrace Financial Analyst
E Business Distribution Sales
EIQ Networks Partner Alliance Development Representative
EMC Associate Financial Analyst
EMK Consulting Lead Account Manager
Epsilon Associate Business Systems Analyst
EY Assurance Staff

Financial Services Office Advisory Staff
Staff 1 Business Advisor

FactSet Analyst
FamilyID Product Specialist
Fidelity Investments Associate Financial Analyst
Golden Tree Asset Managem..Operations Intern
Gorton's Financial Management Associate
Grant Thornton Associate
Grove Street Advisors Private Equity Accountant
Hanseatic LLC Manager
Harley Marine Services Financial Analyst
HIMCO Investment Analyst
Holbrook Associated, Inc. Operations
Investors Capital Operations Specialist
John Hancock Analyst

Investment Analyst
Johnson & Johnson Financial Analyst

Financial Leadership Development Program
JPMorgan Chase Financial Analyst
Keurig Green Mountain Financial Analyst
Kirkwood Consulting LLC President
KPMG Tax Associate, Economics and Valuation Services
Kynote Founder, COO
Liberty Mutual Actuarial Trainee

Product Management Development Program
Management Solutions Assistant
Mercer Senior Investment Consulting Analyst
MFS Investment ManagementDerivatives Reporting Analyst
Natixis Analyst 1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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Massachusetts
New York
Connecticut
New Jersey

State of Employment



Economics-Finance Majors
145 (17%) of May Graduates

Employers & Titles
NEPC Performance Analyst
Northwestern Mutual Financial Analyst
P-Solve LLC Investment Analyst
Pacorini Metals Business Analyst
Par 4 Technology Group LLC Operations Associate
Pearl Meyer & Partners Associate Account Manager
Peloton Group Analyst
Philips Credit Risk Analyst
Point 72 Asset Management Administrator
PricewaterhouseCoopers Management Consultant

Valuation Associate
Privo Technologies LLC Operations Manager
Protiviti Process Consultant
Provident Healthcare Partners Investment Banking Analyst
Rapid7 Business Development Rep
Raytheon Financial Leadership Development Program
Regent Atlantic Capital Investment Analyst
RKP Consultant
Salsify Business Development Representative
Siddhi Diamonds Junior Executive
Silicon Valley Bank Associate
State Street Associate

Future Focus Associate
Stock Securities Ltd. Brand Supervisor
Stone Coast Fund Services Investor Services Representative
Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporat..Analyst
Thermo Fisher Scientific Financial Leadership Development Program
Tiger Valuation Services Analyst
Travelers Claims Business Intelligence and Analytics

Financial Analyst
Pricing Analyst
Product Pricing Development Program

Veloxity One LLC Chief Executive Officer
Virtusa Corporation Analyst
Vistaprint Business & Data Analyst
Wellington Management Business Associate - Investment Operations

Business Associate, Investment Analytics & Comm.
Financial Analyst

Windsor Marketing Group Production Planner
Zayas Morazani & Co Auditor
Zyp Co-Founder and Co-CEO 1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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Bentley University

Georgetown University

Imperial College London 1

1

4

Graduate Schools
(includes graduates attending graduate school full-time, employed
and attending, and planning to attend but not yet accepted)

EY
Liberty Mutual
AXA Advisors
Other
Travelers Insurance
Brighton House Associates
Fidelity Investments
Financial Foundations, Inc.
JP Morgan
Morgan Stanley
Northwestern Mutual
PTC
The Hartford
TJX Companies 2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
4
4

Internships
(92% of Economics-Finance graduates had an internship)

Top Internship Companies


